
 
 

 
 
 

REPLACE EXISTING ERP SYSTEM – SAGE ACCPAC 
 

DATE: December 11, 2024 
 

Amendment #1 
 
Notice to vendors. You are hereby notified of the following changes in the REPLACE 
EXISTING ERP SYSTEM – SAGE ACCPAC RFP, which shall take precedence over anything 
published prior to this date. 
 
Item 1 – Notice of RFP timeline change 
 

A. Proposed contract presented to KHS Board for approval date is changing from April 17, 
2025 to June 19, 2025. 

B. Award announcement date is changing from April 18, 2025 to June 20, 2025. 
 

END OF AMENDMENT #1 


